Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Wilson - (927711) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.42
35.68
36.17
36.35
36.43
36.74
36.90
36.92
37.05
37.08
37.58
37.94
42.14

50.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.43
35.68
36.17
36.35
35.42
36.90
37.05
36.92

36.74
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

184
180
173
170
169
165
163
162
161
160

150
109
65

WA Pts

169
180
173
170
184
163
161
162
165

Round

Round

F

Date

23/06/18
22/06/19
15/12/18
28/10/18
07/12119
2210117
20/05/18
1911117
10/03/18
12/03/17
17/06/17
12/03/17
09/07/16
12/09/15

Date

07/12/119
22/06/19
15/12/18
28/10/18
23/06/18
20/05/18
10/03/18
19/11/17
22/10117

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open
COCA Winter Splash

Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier
Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier 2019

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet

CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017

The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Meet

Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier 2019

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open
COCA Winter Splash

Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017

Venue

Aldershot
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Mountbatten sc
Hart Leisure Centre
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Bletchley

Hart

Aylesbury
Aldershot
Aylesbury
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Hart Leisure Centre
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Mountbatten sc
Aldershot
Portsmouth

Hart

Bletchley

Aldershot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3

4
Rushmoor Ryl 3

4

4

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3

4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.58
37.08
37.94
42.14

50.06

Copyright 2024

154
160
150
109
65

17/06/17
12/03/17
12/03/17
09/07/16
12/09/15

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017
The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet
The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Aldershot
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page 2/2

4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



