## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

William Wilson - (927711) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.42	184	Н	23/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
35.68	180	Н	22/06/19	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.17	173	F	15/12/18	COCA Winter Splash	Maidenhead	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.35	170	F	28/10/18	Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier	Mountbatten sc	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.43	169	F	07/12/19	Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier 2019	Hart Leisure Centre	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.74	165	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.90	163	F	20/05/18	Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.92	162	F	19/11/17	CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)	Bletchley	Rushmoor Ryl	3
37.05	161	F	10/03/18	Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
37.08	160	F	12/03/17	The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Rushmoor Ryl	3
37.58	154	Н	17/06/17	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017	Aldershot		4
37.94	150	F	12/03/17	The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Rushmoor Ryl	3
42.14	109	Н	09/07/16	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
50.06	65	Н	12/09/15	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4

## Swims in Date Order

T:	14/4 D4-	Dd	D-4-	Most	\/	Olula Ourana I landan	11
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.43	169	F	07/12/19	Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier 2019	Hart Leisure Centre	Rushmoor Ryl	3
35.68	180	Н	22/06/19	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.17	173	F	15/12/18	COCA Winter Splash	Maidenhead	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.35	170	F	28/10/18	Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier	Mountbatten sc	Rushmoor Ryl	3
35.42	184	Н	23/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
36.90	163	F	20/05/18	Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	3
37.05	161	F	10/03/18	Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.92	162	F	19/11/17	CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)	Bletchley	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.74 Copyright 2024	165 <b>4</b>	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl Powered By SPOR	3 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
37.58	154	Н	17/06/17	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017	Aldershot		4
37.08	160	F	12/03/17	The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Rushmoor Ryl	3
37.94	150	F	12/03/17	The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Rushmoor Ryl	3
42.14	109	Н	09/07/16	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
50.06	65	Н	12/09/15	Bushmoor Boyals Club Championships	Aldershot		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS